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 Region H 

Troy Clawson, Superintendent 

Shelby Co. R-IV School District 

4154 Highway36 

Shelbina, MO 63468-4005 

Phone: (573) 588-4961 

tclawson@cardinals.k12.mo.us 

 

Region D 

Dr. Jason Price, Asst. Supt. 

Camdenton R-III School District 

PO Box 1409, 119 Service Road 

Camdenton, MO 65020-9525 

Phone: (573) 346-9213 

jprice@camdentonschools.org 

Region B 

Dr. Kyle Kruse, 

Superintendent 

St. Clair R-XIII School District 

905 Bardot Street 

St. Clair, MO 63077-1700 

Phone: (636) 629-3500 

kkruse@stcmo.org 

 

kkruse@stcmo.org 

 

Region J 

Dr. Brian Robinson, 

Superintendent 

Winston R-VI School District 

PO Box 38, 200 W. Third 

Winston, MO 64689-9998 

Phone: (660) 339-6462 

brobinson@winston.k12.mo.us  

Region I 

Brian Sherrow, Asst. Supt.  

Chillicothe R-II School District 

2005 Washington St. 

Chillicothe, MO 64601-0530 

Phone: (660) 646-4566 

bsherrow@chillicotheschools.org 

Region F 

Dr. Troy Marnholtz, Asst. 

Superintendent 

Warrensburg R-VI School District 

201 S. Holden, P.O. Box 638 

Warrensburg, MO 64093-2306 

Phone: (660) 747-7823 

tmarnholtz@warrensburgr6.org 

 

Region A 

Heath Oates, Superintendent 

El Dorado Springs R-II 

School District 

901 S Grand Avenue 

El Dorado Springs, MO 64744-1903 

Phone (417) 876-3112 

hoates@eldok12.org 

Region C 

Dr. Eric Wilken, Superintendent 

Willard R-II School District 

500 E Kime Street 

Willard, MO 65781-7233 

Phone (417) 742-2584 

ericwilken@willardschools.net 

 

 

Region G 

Wayne Stewart, Superintendent 

Glenwood R-VIII School District 

10286 State Rte 17 

West Plains, MO 65775-5711 

Phone (417) 256-4849 

wstewart@glenwood.k12.mo.us 

710 N College, Suite C 

Warrensburg, MO 64093-1220 
Phone 660-747-8050 

ksandlin@moare.com 

www.moare.com 

 

Region E 

Dr. Kim Burger, 

Superintendent 

Kelso C-7 School District 

820 State Highway A 

Benton, MO 63736-8159 

Phone (573) 545-3357 

kburger8@kelsoc-

7.k12.mo.us 
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